Veteran Landscape by Local Government Area (LGA) Report updated: 17-07-2023
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Veteran Landscape by Local Government Area (LGA) - Gender

Population

8,028
Previous ADF

1,373
Serving ADF - Regular

737
Serving ADF - Reserves

197,388
Total Population

4.1%
% Population

0.7%
% Population

0.4%
% Population

Females

1,297
Previous ADF

402
Serving ADF - Regular

190
Serving ADF - Reserves

99,742
Female Total Population

Males

6,723
Previous ADF

964
Serving ADF - Regular

552
Serving ADF - Reserves

97,633
Male Total Population

Report updated: 17-07-2023
Discrepancies may occur in percentages due to cohort sizes

16.2%
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29.3%
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25.8%
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50.5%
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83.7%
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70.2%
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74.9%
% Population Serving ADF - Reserves

49.5%
% Total Population
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Veteran Landscape by Local Government Area (LGA) - Age distribution Report updated: 17-07-2023

Previous ADF - 8,028

Serving ADF Regular - 1,373

Aged 55-64: 117 (9%) —\

Aged 45-54:
454 (33%)

Aged 85+: 616 (8%) —\

Aged 75-84:

1174 (15%)

Aged 65-74: 2,034 (25%) —/

— Aged 15-24: 56 (4%)

Aged 25-34:
239 (18%)

L Aged 35-44: 492 (36%)

Discrepancies may occur in percentages due to cohort sizes

— Aged 15-24: 55 (1%)

Aged 25-34. Aged 35-44:
431 (5%) 701 (9%)

~ Aged 45-54:
1,311 (16%)

\— Aged 55-64: 1,702 (21%)

Serving ADF Reserves - 737

— Aged 15-24: 20 (3%)

Aged 25-34:
/130 (17%)

Aged 55-64: 208 (28%) —\

- Aged 35-44:
193 (26%)

Aged 45-54: 194 (26%) —

Age groups are in line with Australian Bureau of Statistics classifications
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1. ABS Census Data 2021

2. DVA Data - Pensioners and Treatment Card Holders @ 30 December 2022

Census and DVA Data by Local Government Area (LGA)

a
Bega Valley
Eurobodalla

Goulburn Mulwaree
Hilltops
Queanbeyan-Palerang
Snowy Monaro

Upper Lachlan

Yass Valley

Previous ADF

1,169
1,509
888
431
2,448
639
272
672

170

Serving ADF DVA Clients
36 715
43 954
58 464
9 i 227
1,718 2,937
52 5 297
24 133

. 553
Total 8028 | 2110 | 6,280

B Census data
) Total DVA Clients

Report updated: 17-07-2023
Discrepancies may occur due to differences in
collection dates of data

Gold Card Holders | White Card Holders | Service Pensioners War Widows Dependants
290 ; 302 ; 189 | 97 . 203
430 § 355 § 286 § 156 . 308
154 § 251 § 82 | 67 112
113 § 73 § 69 § 47 . 81
380 ; 2,371 ; 134 | 84 . 193
82 § 176 § 50 § 27 . 60
45 : 75 : 19 : 16 P27

135

: : 373 : 53 : 44 L 77
1629 3,076 882 | 538 | 1061

DVA Clients who are either a Previous or Serving ADF member

B DVA Clients who are the spouse or dependant of a Previous or Serving ADF member
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1. ABS Census Data 2021

Census and DVA Data - Top 10 Local Government Areas (LGAS)

Report updated: 17-07-2023
Discrepancies may occur due to differences in

collection dates of data

LGA War
!Vidows

Eurobodalla 156
Bega Valley 97
Queanbeyan-Palerang 84
Goulburn Mulwaree 67
Hilltops 47
Yass Valley 44
Snowy Monaro 27
Upper Lachlan 16
Total 538
LGA Eependants
Eurobodalla 308
Bega Valley 203
Queanbeyan-Palerang 193
Goulburn Mulwaree 112
Hilltops 81
Yass Valley 77
Snowy Monaro 60
Upper Lachlan 27
Total 1,061

LGA Previous LGA Serving LGA BVA Clients

ADF ADF

M A Queanbeyan-Palerang 2,937
Queanbeyan-Palerang 2,448 Queanbeyan-Palerang 1,718 | Eurobodalla 954
Eurobodalla 1,509 Yass Valley 170 Bega Valley 715
Bega Valley 1,169 Goulburn Mulwaree 58 | vass Valley 553
Goulburn Mulwaree 888 Snowy Monaro 52 " Goulburn Mulwaree 464
Yass Valley 672 Eurobodalla 43 Snowy Monaro 297
Snowy Monaro 639 Bega Valley 36 Hilltops 297
Hilltops a3 Upper Lachlan 24 Upper Lachlan 133
Upper Lachlan 272 Hilltops 9 ' Total 6,280
Total 8,028 Total 2,110
LGA Gold Card LGA White Card LGA Service

ﬂolders ﬂolders gensioners
Eurobodalla 430 Queanbeyan-Palerang 2,371 Eurobodalla 286
Queanbeyan-Palerang 380 Yass Valley 373 Bega Valley 189
Bega Valley 290 Eurobodalla 355 Queanbeyan-Palerang 134
Goulburn Mulwaree 154 Bega Valley 302 Goulburn Mulwaree 82
Yass Valley 135 Goulburn Mulwaree 251 Hilltops 69
Hilltops 113 Snowy Monaro 176 Yass Valley 53
Snowy Monaro 82 Upper Lachlan 75 Snowy Monaro 50
Upper Lachlan 45 Hilltops 73 Upper Lachlan 19
Total 1,629 Total 3,976 Total 882

B Census data DVA Clients who are either a Previous or Serving ADF member

2. DVA Data - Pensioners and Treatment Card Holders @ 30 December 2022

) Total DVA Clients

B DVA Clients who are the spouse or dependant of a Previous or Serving ADF member





